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at the Glenview Hotel
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‘.. Christmas Pudding
o 11b
20b

Mince Pies
Pack of 4

N

Shortbread Cookies
Pack of 10

»

Cranberry Sauce
500gm Jar
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Bonac Irish Gin
Gift set
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Janet's Country Fayre
Beetroot Blush 270g
Cheeseboard Chutney 210g
Sweet Pepper Relish 195g
Cranberry Chutney 200g
Mango Chutney 200g
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€12.00
€19.95

€6.95

€4.95

€8.50

€35.00

€5.50
€4.95
€4.95
€4.95
€4.95
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